
 

Organizations Supported in 2024  

 

American Red Cross https://www.redcross.org   

Dance Mission Theater https://www.dancemissiontheater.org   

Doctors Without Borders https://www.doctorswithoutborders.org  

Everybody Dance LA! https://www.everybodydance.org   

Facing History & Ourselves https://www.facinghistory.org  

Girls Write Now  https://www.girlswritenow.org   

Gracia, Inc. https://www.graciainc.org   

Planned Parenthood https://plannedparenthood.org   

Protect Democracy https://protectdemocracy.org   

Sustainable Ocean Alliance https://www.soalliance.org   

Women’s Audio Mission https://womensaudiomission.org  

UCSF Foundation https://giving.ucsf.edu   
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